Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

. R S qr;r"""':"*"‘"

N S
PO S SN 15 SRR SO
SRS N R

S g....; ............ _—

ISR - SR SRR S

H H ,
10 tra%fgzpT (Ge\}P

Duplicates Rate vs P,
+0.021
>

2.018F -+ Fereneneesed ATTRRIRERE feenenees
L o H H H

0.016F -+ (RRTPPPPRTS O RRREtt
) L : :
1.014F
5 F
.012
=) -
5 0.01
0.008F
0.006
0.004F : :
0.002F---------- e b SRLEITEPREE

...............................................

.
T T

-1 I : : 2 3
10 1 10 tra%E P, (Ge\})O

Pileup rate vs P,

+~ 0.8

0.7

0.6

pleup rate vs p

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1~

1QF

Ratio

1af---

—=— DQM_CKF_XiMinusPU_base
—— DQM_CKF_XiMinusPU_retrainOIldFiles125_v2_prelimWPM_epoch0

.........................................

0.95;— ------ Hﬂ#

0.9%

—0.05
1)
3.045
$0.04
1]
£.035
o
50.03
>S5
D.025
0.02
0.015
0.044
0.005

Ratio

...................

[Duplicates Rate vs @]
o 0.01

S N N
1| RS ISR SO NS S PSR SR
007k : : : : :

it SN L T B
005 : ; : : : :
0.004]
0.003]
0.002
0.001] .
s0ffrrre

SUUBJICRHES Fateys

233

I IITIIT

Ratio

L H A A A

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

1.1

Pileup rate vs @

0.8

0.7

pileup rate vs @

0.5E
0.4
0.3k
0.2F
0.1k

0.6F;

Ratio

i

____________________________ A

0.9502

3 =2 -1 0 1 2 3

track @



	Contents
	Page 1


